



27

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CONT.CAS(C) 230/2011 & CM APPL. 43909/2016

ALL INDIA CPWD EMPLOYEES UNION Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Kapur, Advocate with
Mr. Rajat Kapur, Advocate.

versus

CS PRASAD DG CPWD

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. R.V. Sinha, Advocate with Mr. A.S.
Sinha, Advocate for respondent.
Mr. G. Tushar Rao, Advocate
Mr. Deepak Khadaria, Advocate for
applicant.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

27.01.2017

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 18th April, 2017.

BY ORDER

Court Master

JANUARY 27, 2017

js