



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CONT.CAS(C) 230/2011, CM No. 40033/2017

ALL INDIA CPWD EMPLOYEES UNION Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Kapoor and
Ms. Rekha Giri, Advs.

versus

CS PRASAD DG CPWD Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Gogna, CGSC for R1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

17.05.2018

Re-notify on October 25, 2018.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MAY 17, 2018/aky